
2020 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 2 - MAC PARK : 7 - 8 MARCH 2020
Sponsored By Shannons / McQuire Civil Construction

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

PRE MODERN & PERIOD 7 (OVER 500)

PRACTICE

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 07/03/20 Started at: 09:51:56

Event: P06 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Overcast - 17.5C Starters: 11

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:59

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 

  1 65 Nathan MCKENZIE PM Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:16.263  2 of  4

  2 50 Kym GROSSER P7F1 Yamaha YZF 1000 1:20.747  4 of  4 4.484 4.484

  3 777 Brendan HOLDEN PM Kawasaki ZX6R 600 1:21.091  4 of  4 4.828 .344

  4 63a Rusty CRANE PM Honda CBR 1000 1:21.665  1 of  1 5.402 .574

  5 33 Rowen SMITH PM Suzuki GSXR 600 1:22.035  2 of  2 5.772 .370

  6 10 Scott ELLIS P7F1 Yamaha R6 600 1:23.054  3 of  3 6.791 1.019

  7 86 Warwick SHARP PM Triumph Daytona 675 1:23.984  2 of  2 7.721 .930

  8 99 Doug HALL P7F1 Suzuki TLR 1000 1:24.008  4 of  4 7.745 .024

  9 51 Joel MCCABE PM Yamaha R6 600 1:29.449  4 of  4 13.186 5.441

 10 92 David RIGG P7F1 Yamaha YZF 750 1:35.783  2 of  3 19.520 6.334

 11 18 Ron CLEGG PM Kawasaki ZX6R 636 1:39.808  3 of  3 23.545 4.025

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2020 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 2 - MAC PARK : 7 - 8 MARCH 2020
Sponsored By Shannons / McQuire Civil Construction

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

PRE MODERN & PERIOD 7 (OVER 500)

PRACTICE

LAP TIMES

Date: 07/03/20 Started at: 09:51:56

Event: P06 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Overcast - 17.5C Starters: 11

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:59

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

10 Scott ELLIS 1:33.240 1:25.114 1:23.054

18 Ron CLEGG 2:01.374 1:45.376 1:39.808

33 Rowen SMITH 1:27.771 1:22.035

50 Kym GROSSER 1:32.897 1:24.976 1:21.821 1:20.747

51 Joel MCCABE 1:33.763 1:30.934 1:34.210 1:29.449

63a Rusty CRANE 1:21.665

65 Nathan MCKENZIE 1:21.243 1:16.263 1:16.409 1:16.667

86 Warwick SHARP 1:27.613 1:23.984

92 David RIGG 1:37.916 1:35.783 1:39.100

99 Doug HALL 1:33.573 1:26.553 1:24.942 1:24.008

777 Brendan HOLDEN 1:33.511 1:23.901 1:21.904 1:21.091

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2020 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 2 - MAC PARK : 7 - 8 MARCH 2020
Sponsored By Shannons / McQuire Civil Construction

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

PRE MODERN & PERIOD 7 (OVER 500)

PRACTICE

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 07/03/20 Started at: 09:51:56

Event: P06 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Overcast - 17.5C Starters: 11

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:59

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time

10  Scott ELLIS  (6th) 65  Nathan MCKENZIE  (1st)

1 53.524 39.716 1:33.240 1 47.244 33.999 1:21.243

2 48.768 36.346 1:25.114 2 43.068 33.195 1:16.263

3 47.323 35.731 1:23.054 3 42.683 33.726 1:16.409

4 42.549 34.118 1:16.667

18  Ron CLEGG  (11th)

1 1:16.937 44.437 2:01.374 86  Warwick SHARP  (7th)

2 58.935 46.441 1:45.376 1 49.878 37.735 1:27.613

3 57.700 42.108 1:39.808 2 47.129 36.855 1:23.984

33  Rowen SMITH  (5th) 92  David RIGG  (10th)

1 49.869 37.902 1:27.771 1 56.098 41.818 1:37.916

2 45.691 36.344 1:22.035 2 53.653 42.130 1:35.783

3 56.206 42.894 1:39.100

50  Kym GROSSER  (2nd)

1 53.612 39.285 1:32.897 99  Doug HALL  (8th)

2 47.841 37.135 1:24.976 1 53.990 39.583 1:33.573

3 46.530 35.291 1:21.821 2 48.864 37.689 1:26.553

4 45.802 34.945 1:20.747 3 48.177 36.765 1:24.942

4 47.492 36.516 1:24.008

51  Joel MCCABE  (9th)

1 53.829 39.934 1:33.763 777  Brendan HOLDEN  (3rd)

2 51.386 39.548 1:30.934 1 54.090 39.421 1:33.511

3 52.306 41.904 1:34.210 2 47.530 36.371 1:23.901

4 51.163 38.286 1:29.449 3 46.481 35.423 1:21.904

4 45.776 35.315 1:21.091

63a  Rusty CRANE  (4th)

1 47.244 34.421 1:21.665

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2020 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 2 - MAC PARK : 7 - 8 MARCH 2020
Sponsored By Shannons / McQuire Civil Construction

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

PRE MODERN & PERIOD 7 (OVER 500)

PRACTICE

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 07/03/20 Started at: 09:51:56

Event: P06 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Overcast - 17.5C Starters: 11

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:59

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:27.728 65 Nathan MCKENZIE Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:21.243 1

2:43.991 65 Nathan MCKENZIE Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:16.263 2

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2020 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 2 - MAC PARK : 7 - 8 MARCH 2020
Sponsored By Shannons / McQuire Civil Construction

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

PRE MODERN & PERIOD 7 (OVER 500)

PRACTICE

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 07/03/20 Started at: 09:51:56

Event: P06 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Overcast - 17.5C Starters: 11

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:59

Split 1 Split 2 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 N. MCKENZIE 42.549 N. MCKENZIE 33.195 N. MCKENZIE 1:15.744 1:16.263

2 R. SMITH 45.422 R. CRANE 34.421 K. GROSSER 1:20.747 1:20.747

3 B. HOLDEN 45.776 K. GROSSER 34.945 B. HOLDEN 1:21.091 1:21.091

4 K. GROSSER 45.802 B. HOLDEN 35.315 R. CRANE 1:21.665 1:21.665

5 W. SHARP 47.129 S. ELLIS 35.731 R. SMITH 1:21.766 1:22.035

6 S. ELLIS 47.141 R. SMITH 36.344 S. ELLIS 1:22.872 1:23.054

7 R. CRANE 47.244 D. HALL 36.516 W. SHARP 1:23.984 1:23.984

8 D. HALL 47.492 W. SHARP 36.855 D. HALL 1:24.008 1:24.008

9 J. MCCABE 51.163 J. MCCABE 38.286 J. MCCABE 1:29.449 1:29.449

10 D. RIGG 53.653 D. RIGG 41.818 D. RIGG 1:35.471 1:35.783

11 R. CLEGG 57.700 R. CLEGG 42.108 R. CLEGG 1:39.808 1:39.808

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


